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28.85

28.48

28.49

28.43

28.39

28.53

28.60

28.69

28.66

25.56

28.58

33.63

26.36

25.58

26.04

31.41

31.21

30.96

30.83

30.76

30.64

30.47

30.41

30.28

30.19

30.09

29.86

29.81

29.72

29.61

29.53

29.43

29.33

29.23

30.93

31.03

31.18

31.38

31.54

32.51

32.87

30.45

30.13

29.36

29.29

29.18

29.14

28.93

28.76

28.69

28.71

28.63

28.48

28.32

28.33

28.11

27.79

27.71

27.69

27.68

27.66

27.67

27.68

27.77

27.95

28.06

28.18

28.19

28.32

28.44

28.55

28.62

28.79

28.90

29.31

30.73

31.62

25.31

29.74

29.14

29.33

29.53

29.74

29
.5

9

29.65

30.27

30.27

29.72

31.94

30.33

30.25

29.57

29.64

29.51

29
.4

0

30.73

30.34

30.13

28.90

29.12

29.52

29.57

29.33

29.92

32.34

ENTRANCE

GATE

G
ATE

29
.48

29.68

29.72

29.76

29.69

29
.73

29
.65

29.67

29.59

31.80

30.05

29.44

29.52

29.47

29.47

29.27

29
.5

6

29
.7

7

29
.5

5

29
.01

29.57

29.41

29.58

29.24

31.67

28.91

29.05

29.26

29.30

29.43

GATE

DISUSED

SEWER

TIM
BER

PIC
KET

FE
NCE

CONC
PATH

BED

FI
G T

RE
E

LAPPED
&

C
APPED

TIM
BER

FEN
C

E
O

N
C

O
N

C
BLO

C
K

R
ET

W
ALL

E

E

E

E

E

SW

0.23 DIA PIPE

28.27

0.18 DIA PIPE

28.70
INV

PIPE
0.15D PIPE

INV 28.67

S

S

S

S

S

2x50mm ELEC CABLES

AIR
COND

EL
EC

SU
B-

ST
AT

IO
N

67
87

GARDEN

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

E

E

INV 28.80

IN
V 

23
.89S S S 0.
23

 D
 P

IP
E

0.
13

D
IN

V 
29

.0
9

0.22D PIPESINV 28.38 0.1
5D

IN
V 

28
.7

1

25m 225mm DIA R.C. PIPELINE R.R. JOINTS, 0.5% GRADE  WITH CAP END

STEWARDS

TOWER

EXISTING 225MM 
DIA AC PIPELINE

EXISTING
STEWARDS

TOWER

EXISTING STORMWATER 

PITS 600x600x900 DEEP
VIDE S.K.&P. PLANS

EXISTING WATER MAINS

AT CH 622.5 - RL MAIN
AT RUNNING RAIL 27.87

21m 150mm P.V.C. PIPELINE

90° ANGLE, RISER AND

SCREW TOP CAPS AT
F.S.L. FOR FUTURE USE

OLD  CROSSING

TRACK 

CURATORS

OFFICE

20M 225MM RC PIPELINE

STEWARDS
TOWER

Ex
ist

ing
 22

5m
m di

a A
.C

. P
ipe

lin
e A

pp
ro

x. 
Po

sit
ion

Ex
ist

ing
 30

0m
m di

a A
.C

. P
ipe

lin
e A

pp
ro

x. 
Po

sit
ion

Existing 225m
m

 dia A.C
. Pipeline 

Approx. Position

Existing 450mm dia A.C. Pipeline Approx. Position

Existing 225m
m

 dia A.C. Pipeline 

Approx. Position
Existing 225m

m
 dia A.C. Approx. Position

Existing 525m
m

 dia A.C. Approx. Position

Existing 225mm dia Slotted  A.C. Approx. Position

Existing 800m
m

 V.C. Pipeline 

INV. 29.80

EXISTING DRAINAGEABSORPTION PIT

 ABOUT 1 METRE 

ELECTRICITYLIGHT POLE

650mm WIDE CONCRETE DISH DRAIN 

THROUGHOUT ENTIRE TRACK PERIMETER

FOUR 225mm PVC PIPELINES

CONNECTED TO FOUR E.W.

PIPELINES  APPROX POSITION

225MM  R
.C. P

IPLINE

COVERED PIT 
INSTALLED 400mm  

BELOW TRACK 
SURFACE

TWIN 225mm E. W. PIPELINES

APPROXIMATE LINE OF PIPES

APPRO
XIM

ATE LINE O
F PIPES

225M
M

  R
.C

.P.

C
APPED

 EN
D

CAPPED END

29.40 GRATE29.02 INV PIPE

28.60 GRATE
28.25 INV PIPE27.59 INV PIT

27.58 GRATE27.21 INV PIPE
26.96 INV PIT

27.41 GRATE
26.45 INV PIPE26.34 INV PIT

27.78 GRATE
25.50 INV PIPE25.35 INV PIT

28.65 GRATE26.50 INV PIPE26.35 INV PIT

29.20 GRATE
28.98 INV PIPE28.05 INV PIT

29.89 GRATE
28.70 INV PIPE28.41 INV PIT

29.23 GRATE

28.65 INV PIPE

28.60 INV PIT

30.75 GRATE30.35 INV PIPE
30.12 INV PIT

33.70 GRATE
33.22 INV PIPE32.64 INV PIT

34.00 GRATE

33.35 INV PIPE

31.17 GRATE

30.08 INV PIT

30.39 GRATE

29.62 INV PIPE

28.02

35.93

28.38

28.55

28.65

29.23

28.60

28.70

28.77

28.78

28.88

28.65

28.65

28.91

28.62

28.26

28.64

28.48

28.80
28.62

28.31

28.23

28.19

28.44

28.37

28.08

28.08
27.95

27.85

28.16
28.04

27.69

27.7027.49

27.48

27.79

27.51

27.55

28.41

29.17

28.92

29.02

29.25

29.49

29.87

29.48

29.56

31.69

31.69

29.60

31.71

29.95

29.86

28.83

28.93

28.96

30.39

29.63

29.97

30.34

30.31

30.01

29.66

29.92

30.08

30.38

29.90

29.69

30.02

30.45

30.37

30.32

30.74

30.80

30.78

30.78

30.85

30.87

30.35

30.61

34.90

37.50

37.38

37.64

38.14

29.21

29.24

30.36

30.33

29.24

29.49

29.46

29.47

29.34

29.28

29.79

29.85

28.91

28.28

28.31

28.24

28.31

28.93

28.94

28.07

27.98

29.29

35.89

38.10

39.54

28.73

29.83

29.09

29.06

29.78

29.38

28.25

28.33

28.27

28.25

28.5328.22
28.06

29.18

29.83

31.02

30.07

28.95

28.85

28.64

28.5328.42
28.20

28.02

27.81

29.93

29.92

30.17

30.04

29.96

29.75

30.74

30.85

30.75

39.64

28.81

28.7028.54

28.4328.27

28.07

27.91

27.9027.69

37.33

28.82
28.56

30.39

30.51

30.47

30.42

30.46

30.50

30.52

30.79

30.66

30.81

30.85

30.71

28.88

28.46

27.74

27.81

28.36

28.98

30.06

30.05

28.39

28.33

29.12

29.27

29.51

29.34

29.14

29.17

29.27

29.85

30.14

29.68

29.60

29.79

29.98

29.46

29.69

29.14

29.88

30.00

29.41

36.29

CONC

PAVING

31.29

31.66

31.26

31.62

31.64

31.63

31.91

31.40

31.30

31.14

31.64

31.68

32.17

32.14

32.15

32.08

31.92

31.58

31.60

30.02

29.83

29.76

29.74

29.87

29.95

29.78

29.91

M
ETAL

FEN
C

E

31.85 TOP HEAD

WALL 0.4 HIGH

30.06

29.69

30.66

30.42

30.56

30.36

30.16

30.22

30.07

30.35

29.44

29.15

30.01

29.81

29.95

29.84

28.73

29.71

28.60

225m
m

 RCP 

Exis
tin

g 2
25

mm  A
C P

ipe
lin

e A
pp

ro
x P

os
.

Exis
tin

g 2
25

mm di
a A

.C
.

Pipe
line

 App
rox

. P
os

itio
n

WATER MAIN 0.72 DIA

WATER MAIN 0.72 DIA

AL
L

W
EA

TH
ER

TR
AC

K

CONCRETE    
DISH    

 D
RAIN

Existing 600mm dia R.C. Pipeline     Approx. Position

Existing 225mm dia E.W
. Pipeline    Approx. Position

EXISTING PIT LIDBELOW SURFACE

EXISTING     FENCE

EX
IS

TI
NG   3

00
 M

M  D
IA

    
AC

  P
IP

EL
IN

E

Existing 225mm dia      R.C. Pipeline

LARGE

INV
PIPE

Existing   525m
m

 dia A.C
. Approx. Position

EXISTING 600mm RCP

TIM
BER

FEN
C

E

TOP
HWALL31.16

PUMP

HOUSE

30.04 INV

31.59 TOP H/WALL

INV
29.73

TOP OF

PIPE

TOP OF

PIPE

APPROX POSITIO
N S/W

 PIPE

31.42

29.78

30.80

31.91

29.99

29.96

30.36

28.61  INV
PIPE

28.83

INV PIPE

28.99 INV
PIPE

375mm   R
CP

37
5m

m   R
CP

INV

UNKNOWN

TW
IN 230mm  E.W

.PIPELINE

29.34 INVPIPES

28.78 INV
PIT

HEADWALL29.36 INV.
PIPES

28.54 INV.
PIPE

28.71 INV.
PIPE

450mm    R.C.P.

450mm    R.C.P.

28.2 INV.PIPE

375m
m

 Dia  V.C.P.

BRICK PIT

27.94 INV. PIPE

28.90 INV
HEADWALL

28.92 

INV. PIPE

App
ro

x. 
 P

os
itio

n

28.34 INV.PIPE

INV.

UNKNOWN

PITS 600x600x900 DEEP

EXISTING STORMWATER 

VIDE S.K.&P. PLANS

INV.
UNKNOWN

INV.UNKNOWN

INV.

UNKNOWN

26.95 INV.
PIPE

INV.

UNKNOWN

25.84 INV
PIPE

26.77 LID PIT
25.14  INV. PIPE

PIT LID 28.82INV. 27.24

INV. 28.25

INV. 28.9

GRATE 30.63INV. 29.93

INV. 

UNKNOWN

INV. 

UNKNOWN

GRATE 30.89
INV. PIPE 30.35

STUB

END

GRATE 30.61BASE SILTED 

22
5 m

m di
a

GRATE 30.07INV. PIPE 29.62

Existing 225mm dia 

    R.C. Pipeline

TOP PIT 0.46BELOW TRACK 
SURFACE

27.78 CONC LID

0.60 DIA RCP

0.30 DIA SGEP

0.60 DIA RCP

INV PIT 25.64

INV 25.82

INV 25.82

0.23 DIA PVCINV 26.92

0.23 DIA SGEPINV 26.92

OLD BRICK PIT

375mm RCP

27.7 INV.

29.2

29.22

27.95

inv.

28.0 INV.29.35 TOP

600mmRCP

PIT INACCESSIBLE

UNDER TRACK

APPROX POSITION

INV 27.38

28.78

0.30 DIA

0.30 DIA

TW
IN 0.23 DIA

3 x 0.1DIA outlets to gutter

2 x 0.23 dia pipes

2 x 0.23 dia pipes

60
0m

mRCP

600mmRCP

28.88 TOP

EXISTING 600mm RCP

INV. 25.55

29.22

30.58

30.06

30.02

29.99

GRATE 30.09
INV. 29.17

GRATE 30.09
INV. 29.17

GRATE 30.05
INV. 29.10

375 mm DIA 

375 mm DIA 

230m
m

  PVC

230m
m

  PVC

INV. 30.22 BY DESIGN

W

28.37

27.72

27.68

27.67

27.63

28.20

28.32

28.47

28.48
28.45

28.09

27.79

27.58

27.33

27.39

27.49

27.57

25.75

25.10

25.16

25.18

25.23

25.42

25.50

26.14

25.99

25.44

25.53

25.51

25.22

25.24

25.19

25.45

28.21

GRATE

30.80

31.76

31.18

30.86

(CVT8)

(SP3)

TOTALISATOR BOARD

90m
m

 PVC

50mm

PVC

WASTE WATER

HOLDING CHAMBER

27.90

INV

25.1 INV

28.6 TOP

28.45 TOP PIT

SEWER

ARRESTOR PIT

INV RL SEWERAPPROX 27.0

31.25
INV

150mm AC PIPE

30.6 INV

27.96 TOP27.38 INV PIPE

INLET
PIT

300mm DIA RCP

27.50

INV

SEWER TO MAININ HIGH STREET(POS'N UNKNOWN)

ELEC
 LIN

E APPR
O

X PO
S'N

G
AS LIN

E APPR
O

X PO
S'N

400mm DIA RCP

600mm DIA RCP

28.88
INV

29.05
INV

GAS METERSSTEEL POST
& WIRE MESH ENCLOSURE

29.64

INV

LIGHT

MAST

28.30

INV

225mm DIA

METAL

COVERS

29.47

28.44

INV

225mm DIA EW

240V ELEC CABLE

APPROX 400mm DEEP

225m
m

 DIA PVC

CONC DISH GUTTER

28.89

28.06INV

CONC DISH GUTTER

400mm DIA RCP

225 DIA

PVC

28.77
28.09INV

STEEL COVER
29.47

27.53 INV

28.91

27.86
INV

PVC SUBSOIL PIPE

28.06 INV

29.30

INV

31.21 TOP

28.70 BASE PIT

30.06

INV

150mm

DIA

28.10 INV PIPE

300m
m

 DIA RCP

375m
m

 DIA RCP

28.76

27.98 INV

28.97

27.81 BASE PIT

27.81 INV PIPE

CONC DISH GUTTER

29.13
27.63INV PIPE

ELEC

POST

400mm DIA

DEEP ELEC &COM. CABLES

COMM. C
AB

LE
S

TIMING

CABLES

TOTE BOARDCOMMUNICATIONS

CABLES

IRRIGATION
CONTROL CABLES

IRRIGATIONCONTROL CABLES

240V ELEC CABLES

IRRIGATION CONTROL CABLES

TIMING CABLES

APPROX RAILPOSITION

APPROX RAILPOSITION

RAIL

RAIL

RAIL

RAIL

RAIL

RAIL

30.28

30.99

30.86

30.49

30.25

29.95

29.51

29.47

30.01

29.94

29.84

29.49

29.65

29.78

29.97

29.82

29.81

29.65

29.47

29.26

29.31

29.20

30.40

30.11

30.11

29.9329.86

29.74

29.65 29.86

29.94

29.98

29.73

29.86

30.12

30.01

29.80

29.46

27.52

27.54

27.45

27.62

27.69

28.25

28.40

28.8328.17

27.74

27.59

27.69
28.27

28.43

28.41

28.33

28.50

30.18

29.89

29.7129.58

29.54

29.46

29.39

30.90

25.42

25.52

25.41

28.71

28.66

28.46

28.54

28.78

28.69

28.88

29.08

29.01

28.81

28.79

28.85

28.89

28.97

29.08
29.16

29.25

29.36

29.47

29.68

29.09

29.84

29.69

29.4829.28

29.14

29.04

28.98

29.06

28.65

28.15

28.20

28.25

28.35

28.47

28.55

28.54

28.44

28.65

28.84

28.86

28.97

29.24

28.80

28.80

28.36

28.55

28.75

28.95

29.81

29.59

29.71

28.49

28.23

28.2428.29

28.22

28.45

28.56 28.30
28.29

28.33

28.36

28.63

29.27

29.29

29.52

29.18

28.91

29.18

29.16

29.18

29.45

29.57

29.12

29.07

29.09

29.04

29.02

29.12

29.14

29.52

29.23

28.84

28.74

28.65

28.36

28.36

28.17

28.14

28.13

27.89

28.91

28.80

28.77

28.82

29.84

29.89

29.94

30.07 30.17

30.30

30.36

30.49

30.58

30.70

30.22

30.10

30.03

29.91

29.82
29.71

29.63

29.53

29.43

29.43

29.53

29.51
30.65

30.53

30.39

30.27

30.1030.08

29.87

29.67

29.68

29.70

29.57

29.21

29.24

29.26

29.39

29.45

29.57

29.72

29.80

29.96

31.11

30.96

30.81

30.59
30.35

30.20

29.99

29.90

29.72

29.52

29.59

29.71

29.82

30.00

30.20

30.36

30.42

29.37

29.17

29.35

29.48

29.58

29.44

29.56

29.70
29.84

29.69

29.88

30.01

30.13

30.04

30.13

30.27

29.23

29.51

29.73

29.93

30.04

30.21

30.35

30.47

29.95

29.84

29.70

29.54

29.32

29.13

29.08

29.08

29.14

29.23

29.28

29.34

29.33

29.46

29.62 29.53

29.31

29.16

29.08

29.09

29.06

28.95

28.83

28.77

28.74

28.69

29.48

29.23

29.00

28.82

28.87

28.88

28.89

28.92

28.76

28.66

28.60

28.48

27.54

27.75

27.83

28.02

28.29

28.48

28.62

28.70

28.70

28.80

28.92

29.00

29.17

28.62

28.66

28.74

28.82

28.97

29.06

29.11

29.20

29.27

29.35

29.64

29.59

29.49

29.03

28.79

28.75

28.76

28.89

29.12

29.38

29.25

29.07

28.83

28.67

29.29

29.20

29.06

29.03

28.45

28.50

28.70

29.00

29.19

29.15

29.20

29.21

30.21

30.02

29.90

29.81

29.70

29.62

29.52

29.42

29.42

29.52

29.50

30.75

30.54

30.41

30.35

30.22

30.12

29.99

29.94

29.89

29.74

29.52

29.30

29.15

29.07

29.08

29.05

28.94

28.82

28.76

28.73

28.68

29.79

29.67

29.51

29.38

29.39

29.33

29.28

29.19

28.53INV

29.29TOPHWALL

29.80 GRATE

28.24INV

28.33INV

30.02 GRATE

28.10INV

450m
m

 DIA PIPE

500m
m

 Dia  V.C.P.

CONC DISH DRAIN

29.74GRATE

28.14INV

375m
m

 Dia  V.C.P.

29.59 GRATE

28.52INV

31.21

31.22

31.1831.18

31.19

31.12

31.27

31.24

31.90

32.05

31.12

30.84

31.12

31.18

31.14

31.12

31.22

31.23

31.35

31.18

31.16

30.68

30.68

31.33

31.33

31.32

31.29

31.26

31.26

31.30

31.43

31.41

31.36

31.40

31.33

31.93

31.29

31.30

31.09

31.36

30.96

34.41

31.13

31.11

31.07

31.10

31.53

31.72

31.85

31.64

30.79

30.90

31.28

31.29

31.93

31.74

31.69

32.15

32.04

31.95

31.32

31.43

32.22

32.22

32.24

32.54

31.22

31.25

30.90

31.57

31.53

31.51

31.44

31.52

31.59

31.69

35.45

35.46

30.07

30.38
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